

Control Number: 44024



Item Number: 9

Addendum StartPage: 0

DOCKET NO. 44024

APPLICATION OF AQUA TEXAS, INC AND UNION HILL WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION FOR SALE, TRANSFER, OR MERGER OF FACILITIES AND CERTIFICATE RIGHTS IN HENDERSON COUNTY	<i>\$</i>	PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION AM II: 16 OF TEXAS PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS FILING CLERK
RIGHTS IN HENDERSON COUNTY	§	

COMMISSION STAFF'S NOTICE OF CHANGE OF COUNSEL OF RECORD

Please take notice that Sam Chang, Attorney, has replaced Hollis Henley, Attorney as counsel of record in the above proceeding. All future pleadings and correspondence should be directed to Sam Chang.

Dated: January 30, 2015

Respectfully Submitted,

Margaret Uhlig Pemberton Division Director-Legal Division

Shelah J. Cisneros Managing Attorney-Legal Division

Sam Chang
Attorney - Legal Division
State Bar No. 24078333
(512) 936-7261
(512) 936-7268 (facsimile)
Public Utility Commission of Texas
1701 N. Congress Avenue
P. O. Box 13326
Austin, Texas 78711-3326

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that a copy of this document will be served on all parties of record on January 30, 2015, in accordance with P.U.C. Procedural Rule 22.74.

Sam Chang

0

DOCKET NO. 43340

APPLICATION OF CRYSTAL	§.	PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
SPRINGS WATER CO., INC. TO	Š	
AMEND A CERTIFICATE OF	8	OF TEXAS
CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY IN	8	
MONTGOMERY COUNTY (37916-C)	§	

COMMISSION STAFF'S NOTICE OF CHANGE OF COUNSEL OF RECORD

Please take notice that Sam Chang, Attorney, has replaced Hollis Henley, Attorney as counsel of record in the above proceeding. All future pleadings and correspondence should be directed to Sam Chang.

Dated: January 30, 2015

Respectfully Submitted,

Margaret Uhlig Pemberton Division Director-Legal Division

Shelah J. Cisneros Managing Attorney-Legal Division

Sam Chang

Attorney - Legal Division State Bar No. 24078333

(512) 936-7261

(512) 936-7268 (facsimile)

Public Utility Commission of Texas

1701 N. Congress Avenue

P. O. Box 13326

Austin, Texas 78711-3326

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that a copy of this document will be served on all parties of record on January 30, 2015, in accordance with P.U.C. Procedural Rule 22.74.

Sam Chang